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SELECTIONNES POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE BELGIQUE EN SALLE SALLE 2006 — 2007
A la date du 19 FEVRIER 2007

COMPOUND DAME
DESSOQY Catheline
GEORTAY Genevieve
PRIEELS Sarah
PIERRARD Francoise

BONMARIAGE Marie Christine

RAHIER Angélique
GEERTS Laetitia
COUILLET Aurore
WILLEMS GLADYS
JONCKERS SYLVIA
HAEMHOUTS PETRA
SIMONS JOYCE
VERHOEVEN NOELLA
WENS HILDA
VANDEN BALCK BRIGITTE
STEENO JOYCE

COMPOUND HOMME
VAN ELVEN Cédric
AERTS Gregory
GUILLAUME Andy
DENUIT Jean Jacques
KYRITSOGLOU Sam
ROLLY Cédric
VANDEPOELE Mathieu
GHYSSENS Rudy
DEVIGNON André
GROMIDAS Saki
HEERLEIN Patrick
VANDERVELDEN Vincent
LAMEIR Didier
DEVIGNON Jérome
GENIN Jean Marc
DEPOITIER Julien
MESTDAGH SVEN
VERDEYEN LUC
MERTENS ERNEST
LEMOINE TOM

DE MAEYER IVO
BRAECKMAN MARC
HENDRICKX DIRK
VANDEKERKHOF PETER
COENEN JOHN
WOUTERS RUDY
HAEMHOUTS LUDO
VANDEVELDE BART
RONSMANS LUC
SOETAERT STEFAAN
THIRY BENNY
JANNIS LEVI

ACS
AMV
GSR
SSC
AMV
ACG
FAO
CAT
DAE
WVS
DAE
DAE
OLM
DLK
SFT
KJS

FAO
CMA
ACS
CEN
HUY
CEN
CMA
GPE
AMV
CTH
SSC
HUY
LFE
AMV
FAO
CEN
WTK
SLB
SSN
HEL
KJS
KJS
KJS
COP
SLB
DAE
DAE
WVS
SFT
ELI
WVS
COP

611015
604002
203056
316007
604017
401053
252123
304015
102041
521131
102016
102027
121018
104020
911064
1156271

252106
256006
611016
306017
402039
306008
256024
204076
604010
405063
316020
402003
302019
604013
252037
306046
009019
916029
127005
905008
116276
115002
115243
502020
916032
102133
102015
521074
911065
802008
521118
502066

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
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COMPOUND DAME MASTER

RAEYMAEKERS Christiane
ANRIS Yolande

HANIQUE Francine
BOUILLARD Patricia
BRANTS HORTENCE
MATHIEU MARIE-LOUISE

COMPOUND HOMME MASTER

VAN ELVEN Francis
MAGIS Daniel
VERLAINE Albert
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni
BOOSKO Michel
HARDENNE Christian
ROMONDIA Antonio
DEBOTZE Victor

DE WEVER JAN
MARCHANDISE ELI
PRAET ROGER
GEETS KAMIEL

SAG
CMA
LIE
FAC
DAE
RHT

CMA
LIE
LIE

SSC

FAC

CTH

HUY

HUY

OLM

SHE

GSwW

SLB

314007
256009
403018
312004
102044
909014

256034
403045
403042
316010
312001
405091
402004
402005
121036
511011
804013
916021

CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM

CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
CHM
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RECURVE DAME
HARVENGT Anne Cécile
PRELIPCEAN Marina
PEEREN Isabelle
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie
ROOSEN Valérie
ALBERTY Murielle
VANDEN BOGAERT Chantal
STRUYF SABRINA

DE MAEYER SARAH
GEYSKENS SYLVIA
VANTIEGHEM NANCY
BAERS DANIELLA
GERMIS STEFANIE
OPDEKAMP VERONA
VAN ESBROECK SARAH

RECURVE HOMME
ROYEN Laurent

LEROQY Quentin

VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas
JAUMOTTE Jean-Philippe
MATAGNE Charles
DANLOQY Jean Michel
ESTIEVENART Philippe
AUTEM Alain
PEREMANS Manuel
PEIGNOIS Christophe
VANDERVEKEN Yves
RAIMBAULT Vincent
DETREZ Jean Sébastien
LEBLANC Clément
CLART Steve

HUIN Pierre

FRANSEN RUDIE

VAN STEENBERGEN JEF
VAN DE KERCKHOVEN DIRK
WOUTERS JURGEN
BERGHMANS LUC
LUYCKX JAN

THIRY NICO

DENIS IVAN
GEERAERTS BART
DAMAN PETER

DE BACKER KURT
CALLEWAERT DANNY
ARNOLS MICHIEL
CALLEWAERT PEDRO
POEL JEROEN

TORFS JURGEN

CEN
SSC
GSR
ANT
CEN
CTF
CAB
USK
KJS
KJS
DAE
SSS
SSS
DAE
KJS

GPE
CAB
GSR
CEN
FBG
HUY
LAW
PAC
SSC
FAO
SSC
LIE
CEN
ANT
SSC
ACB
DEH
DKP
DLK
KJS
DEH
DKP
WVS
DAE
NSS
KJS
KJS
BRI
SHT
BRI
BAH
DEH

306029
316003
203006
301004
306027
610015
705031
129012
118277
115251
102039
516001
516010
102132
116273

204005
705018
203070
306060
703038
402052
701007
311004
316008
252049
316034
403061
306035
301026
316014
315010
103004
132029
104016
115264
103025
132043
521119
102084
131041
115013
115228
001068
512046
001067
501062
103045

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

RECURVE DAME MASTER
VAN STEVENS Marie Claire
DE PROOST IVONNE

VAN DEUN MARIE-CLAIRE

RECURVE HOMME MASTER
DELCOMINETTE Guy
WIGGELEER Patrick
VANDENHOVE Yves
STAMMEN Roland
BOUQUIAUX Michel
VANDERVELDEN Daniel
PIETTE Charles

DE BEVERE Eric
PEELEMAN ROGER
KERKSTOEL JEF
GERMIS JEAN
HEYVAERT ETIENNE
DE SCHUTTER FRANS
JANSSENS EDDY
BOSMANS FRANCIS
BASTIAENSEN PIERRE

AMV 604016 RDM
SLB 916034 RDM
NSS 131009 RDM

LIE 403052
GSR 203005
FOA 201029
ACG 401096
CAR 305016
HUY 402009
CAB 705014
GAU 207016

ELI 802007
NSH 119009
SSS 516009

ELI 802033
DKP 132015
NSH 119030
DEH 103001
DAE 102002

RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
RHM
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